
HAWKO Lighting - Recessed Downlight Range - 2025

CEILING MOUNTED LOW TRIM DOWNLIGHT (200 SERIES)CEILING MOUNTED LOW TRIM DOWNLIGHT (200 SERIES)

5 Year Warranty 

CRI>80 (Standard), CRI>90 (Optional) 

220-240V

Working Temperature: -20°c to +50°c

2mm thick toughened glass diffuser

Aluminium housing with corrosion resistant powdercoating

L80 >50000 hours

Code Code Example:Example:

Key FeaturesKey Features DimensionsDimensions

Technical InformationTechnical Information

# HAWKO Lighting reserve the right to change any data without notification

CML200200-1x20W-3K-80-B-ND-12CML200200-1x20W-3K-80-B-ND-12

DimensionsDimensions IlluminationIllumination LumensLumens

Width (W) x Height (H) Wattage Lumens/m

CML200200

200mm x 200mm 1x20 2127

1x30 3285

1x40 4410

1x60 6663

CML200300

200mm x 300mm 1x20 2127

1x30 3285

1x40 4410

1x60 6663

CML200400

200mm x 400mm 1x20 2127

1x30 3285

1x40 4410

1x60 6663

(H)mm

(W)mm

FittingFitting MountingMounting IlluminationIllumination LED ColourLED Colour CRICRI FinishFinish Control GearControl Gear Beam AngleBeam Angle

CML200200
CML200300
CML200400

S
P

Surface Mounted
Pendant

1x20W
1x30W
1x40W
1x60W

1x20 Watts
1x30 Watts
1x40 Watts
1x60 Watts

3K
4K
6K

3000K
4000K
6000K

80
90

CRI>80
CRI>90

B
W
G
M
BR

Black
White
Grey
Stainless Steel Mirror
Stainless Steel Brushed

ND
DA

Non-Dim
DALI

12
24
36
60

12°
24°
36°
60°

(H)mm

1200mm

40mm

(W)mm

120mm


